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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 10 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
03.02.2024 Results
MR 2:05.78 CARA, Adrien GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 1:55.04 THOMASBERGER, David Heidelberg 03.04.2021
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 2013

1. BOEHM, Luca 13 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 3:08.97 199 40.75 45.51 52.73 49.98

YOB 2012

1. CARRATURO, Giulio 12 SG Stadtwerke München 3:13.26 186 39.86 48.89 54.54 49.97
2. MUELLER, Daniel 12 SV Bietigheim 3:24.11 157 42.31 52.49 55.68 53.63

YOB 2011

1. KUBON, Robin 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:43.21 309 36.79 41.76 42.84 41.82
2. HAIDAU, Mihai 11 SG Stadtwerke München 3:01.23 225 40.79 44.77 47.89 47.78

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. IMASUEN, David 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:22.87 460 31.57 36.34 37.09 37.87
2. SCHNEIDT, Brian 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:27.62 417 29.81 35.53 38.67 43.61
3. ALCALDE JARA, Guillermo10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:38.91 334 33.58 41.23 42.34 41.76
4. MAURER, Raphael 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:39.38 331 33.65 41.03 42.89 41.81
5. BIAGINI, Matteo Leon 09 SSV Bozen 2:39.88 328 32.40 38.63 42.75 46.10
6. STICKLAND, Edward 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:39.90 328 34.02 41.13 43.76 40.99
7. RITSCHEK, Jakob 09 Wfr. Leonberg 2:43.74 306 34.43 42.43 44.39 42.49
8. BRUCHEZ, Noah 10 Rfn 2:44.81 300 35.55 41.81 43.97 43.48
9. ZWEIACKER, Charly 10 Rfn 2:50.00 273 36.26 42.43 45.51 45.80

10. DIBIASI, Elias 09 SSV Bozen 2:52.18 263 35.71 42.55 46.08 47.84
11. FORSTER, Sebastian 10 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:58.32 236 38.24 46.26 47.42 46.40

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. NOWAK, Louis 08 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 2:14.89 547 29.21 33.87 35.59 36.22
2. NADEL, Thomas 07 SG Stadtwerke München 2:15.03 545 29.95 34.14 35.44 35.50
3. STRITTMATTER, Vincent 08 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:16.04 533 29.82 34.72 35.58 35.92
4. BECKER, Leopold 08 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:20.75 481 28.93 35.33 38.36 38.13
5. KOENIG, Valentin 07 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:22.44 464 32.22 36.75 36.94 36.53
6. WEISS, Vincent 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:23.10 458 31.89 36.46 37.41 37.34
7. WEIN, Linus 08 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 2:23.77 452 29.38 35.78 37.82 40.79
8. SCHNABEL, Lauri 08 SC 53 Landshut 2:26.15 430 32.48 37.40 38.33 37.94

2006 and older

1. KENNEDY, Valer 05 UNI GY 2:09.71 615 28.07 32.58 34.11 34.95
2. LERCH, Noah 04 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 2:11.50 590 29.78 33.68 34.27 33.77
3. LIENHART, Robin 06 SV Augsburg 1911 2:12.07 583 28.46 33.85 36.32 33.44
4. BOCKES, Moritz 03 SG Stadtwerke München 2:16.81 524 30.22 35.21 35.87 35.51
5. AISMAN, Milos 70 SG Ergolding/Landau 2:34.15 366 33.31 40.16 41.31 39.37
6. LEIN, Leon 02 TG Biberach 2:37.64 342 32.36 40.40 43.19 41.69
7. ECKERT, Christian 06 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:48.11 282 34.75 40.93 43.82 48.61

Open

1. KENNEDY, Valer 05 UNI GY 2:09.71 615 28.07 32.58 34.11 34.95
2. LERCH, Noah 04 SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 2:11.50 590 29.78 33.68 34.27 33.77
3. LIENHART, Robin 06 SV Augsburg 1911 2:12.07 583 28.46 33.85 36.32 33.44
4. NOWAK, Louis 08 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 2:14.89 547 29.21 33.87 35.59 36.22
5. NADEL, Thomas 07 SG Stadtwerke München 2:15.03 545 29.95 34.14 35.44 35.50

www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de


ISC Ingolstadt by PSV EICHSTÄTT Info & Livetiming: www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to PSV Eichstätt e.V. 03.02.2024 14:06 - Page 2

ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 10, Men, 200m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

6. STRITTMATTER, Vincent 08 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:16.04 533 29.82 34.72 35.58 35.92
7. BOCKES, Moritz 03 SG Stadtwerke München 2:16.81 524 30.22 35.21 35.87 35.51
8. BECKER, Leopold 08 SC Prinz Eugen München 2:20.75 481 28.93 35.33 38.36 38.13
9. KOENIG, Valentin 07 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:22.44 464 32.22 36.75 36.94 36.53

10. IMASUEN, David 09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:22.87 460 31.57 36.34 37.09 37.87
11. WEISS, Vincent 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:23.10 458 31.89 36.46 37.41 37.34
12. WEIN, Linus 08 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 2:23.77 452 29.38 35.78 37.82 40.79
13. SCHNABEL, Lauri 08 SC 53 Landshut 2:26.15 430 32.48 37.40 38.33 37.94
14. SCHNEIDT, Brian 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:27.62 417 29.81 35.53 38.67 43.61
15. AISMAN, Milos 70 SG Ergolding/Landau 2:34.15 366 33.31 40.16 41.31 39.37
16. LEIN, Leon 02 TG Biberach 2:37.64 342 32.36 40.40 43.19 41.69
17. ALCALDE JARA, Guillermo10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:38.91 334 33.58 41.23 42.34 41.76
18. MAURER, Raphael 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:39.38 331 33.65 41.03 42.89 41.81
19. BIAGINI, Matteo Leon 09 SSV Bozen 2:39.88 328 32.40 38.63 42.75 46.10
20. STICKLAND, Edward 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:39.90 328 34.02 41.13 43.76 40.99
21. KUBON, Robin 11 SG Stadtwerke München 2:43.21 309 36.79 41.76 42.84 41.82
22. RITSCHEK, Jakob 09 Wfr. Leonberg 2:43.74 306 34.43 42.43 44.39 42.49
23. BRUCHEZ, Noah 10 Rfn 2:44.81 300 35.55 41.81 43.97 43.48
24. ECKERT, Christian 06 1.SC Schweinfurt 2:48.11 282 34.75 40.93 43.82 48.61
25. ZWEIACKER, Charly 10 Rfn 2:50.00 273 36.26 42.43 45.51 45.80
26. DIBIASI, Elias 09 SSV Bozen 2:52.18 263 35.71 42.55 46.08 47.84
27. FORSTER, Sebastian 10 SV Wacker Burghausen 2:58.32 236 38.24 46.26 47.42 46.40
28. HAIDAU, Mihai 11 SG Stadtwerke München 3:01.23 225 40.79 44.77 47.89 47.78
29. BOEHM, Luca 13 TSV Altenfurt-Nürnberg 3:08.97 199 40.75 45.51 52.73 49.98
30. CARRATURO, Giulio 12 SG Stadtwerke München 3:13.26 186 39.86 48.89 54.54 49.97
31. MUELLER, Daniel 12 SV Bietigheim 3:24.11 157 42.31 52.49 55.68 53.63
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